
A Campaign for a
Stronger Agnes Scott

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES
Opportunity

Student Entrance 

Student Lobby

Career Attire Closet

Discovery and Exploration Hub 

Gift Amount

$500,000

$100,000 

$50,000

$250,000

GARDEN LEVEL

Room Number

030

028

029
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Opportunity

Corridor 

Vestibule - S

Vestibule - N

Dieckmann Conference Room

McKinney President’s Open Office 

Pantry

Office - Unassigned

President’s Office

Office - Institutional Research

Office - Associate VP

President’s Conference Room

Executive Assistant & Waiting

Center for Career Discovery and  

Professional Success

Employer Manager

Career Coach

Internship Manager

Video Interview Room

Video Interview Room

Career Coach

Office - Director’s

Conference & Presentation Room 

Career Coach

Career Coach

Career Coach

Elevator      

Gift Amount

$1,500,000

$100,000

$100,000

$300,000

$250,000

$50,000

$75,000

$300,000

$75,000

$75,000

$200,000

$100,000

FIRST FLOOR NAMING OPPORTUNITIES
Room Number

C1A,B,E,G, H

C1C

C1F

100

101

103

104

106

107

109

110

111

112

120

126

122

124

121

123

134

133

131

129

Updated August 2022

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

(if available)

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

$5,000,000

$125,000

$75,000

$75,000

$50,000

$50,000

$75,000

$100,000

$250,000

$75,000

$75,000

$75,000

$50,000

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

Agnes Scott College
141 E. College Ave. Decatur, GA  30030

NAMEDNAMED

NAMEDNAMED

NAMED
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NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Opportunity

Corridor

Tower Bedroom/Three bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

RA Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Study

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Three Bedroom 

Two Bedroom

Student Gathering

Two Bedroom

Gift Amount

$1,000,000

$100,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$100,000

$75,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$75,000

$50,000

$250,000

$50,000

THIRD FLOOR

Room Number

C3A,B,C,D

300

301

302

303

304

306

308
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NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Opportunity

Corridor

Resident Support

Three Bedroom 

One Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

RA Bedroom

Study

One Bedroom

Bell Tower

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

One Bedroom

Laundry

Student Gathering


