

Updated August 2022

GARDEN LEVEL NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Ν		G A
	Student Entrance	\$500,000
030	Student Lobby	\$100,000
028	Career Attire Closet	\$50,000
029	Discovery and Exploration Hub	\$250,000





Updated August 2022

FIRST FLOOR NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

N (if available)		G A	
C1A,B,E,G, H	Corridor	\$1,500,000	
C1C	Vestibule - S	\$100,000	NAMED
C1F	Vestibule - N	\$100,000	NAMED
100	Dieckmann Conference Room	\$300,000	NAMED
101	McKinney President's Open O ce	\$250,000	NAMED
103	Pantry	\$50,000	NAMED
104	O ce - Unassigned	\$75,000	
106	President's O ce	\$300,000	NAMED
107	O ce - Institutional Research	\$75,000	NAMED
109	O ce - Associate VP	\$75,000	NAMED
110	President's Conference Room	\$200,000	NAMED
111	Executive Assistant & Waiting	\$100,000	NAMED
	Center for Career Discovery and Professional Success	\$5,000,000	
112	Employer Manager	\$125,000	NAMED
120	Career Coach	\$75,000	NAMED
126	Internship Manager	\$75,000	NAMED
122	Video Interview Room	\$50,000	NAMED
124	Video Interview Room	\$50,000	NAMED
121	Career Coach	\$75,000	NAMED
123	O ce - Director's	\$100,000	NAMED
134	Conference & Presentation Room	\$250,000	NAMED
133	Career Coach	\$75,000	NAMED
131	Career Coach	\$75,000	NAMED
129	Career Coach	\$75,000	
	Elevator	\$50,000	NAMED

Agnes Scott College

141 E. College Ave. Decatur, GA 30030



A Campaign for a Stronger Agnes Scott

THIRD FLOOR NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Ν

G A

C3A,B,C,D	Corridor	\$1,000,000
300	Tower Bedroom/Three bedroom	\$100,000
301	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
302	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
303	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
304	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
306	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
308	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
	RA Bedroom	\$50,000
	Two Bedroom	\$100,000
	Study	\$75,000
	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
	Three Bedroom	\$75,000
	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
	Student Gathering	\$250,000
	Two Bedroom	\$50,000



A Campaign for a Stronger Agnes Scott

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Corridor **Resident Support** Three Bedroom One Bedroom Two Bedroom Two Bedroom Two Bedroom Two Bedroom **RA** Bedroom Study One Bedroom **Bell Tower** Two Bedroom Two Bedroom Two Bedroom Two Bedroom One Bedroom Laundry Student Gathering